8
High TemperatureVacuumGas Flow
Compact Heat stage S-100R
Model S100R is designed that
small and thinly heating stage.
This heat stage is usable for
pyrometry with microscope of
FT-IR and Raman spectroscopy.

Power supply capacity:  AC100V 5A
Weight of temperature controller:  1kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
STJ-M100S-01 Model S100R Heat/vacuum/gas flow Compact stage
  Including Heat stage, coolant tube, valve, Sample holder for 1, 2, 3mm, reference mirror
076-2440-S100 Temperature Controller with TempPRO software and cable for S100R
STJ-M100-02 Plate for motorized stage (Square/Prior motorized stage) for S100R
STJ-M100-02C Plate for motorized stage （Circle 100mm） for S100R
STJ-M100-02C1 Plate for motorized stage （Circle 120mm） for S100R
STJ-M100-02ML Plate for motorized stage（Marzhauser 160x116) for S100R
STJ-M100-02MS Plate for motorized stage（Marzhauser  116x116) for S100R
STJ-M100-04 Sample holder for 1, 2, 3mm effective diamater
STJ-M100-05 Reference mirror（13x1mm）
STJ-M100-06 Transmission Slide Mount for S100R
STJ-M100-11 Purge tube for S100R *This tubes needs STJ-M100-06 Transmission Slide Mount
Windows for cell body    Windows for transmission measurement
KB20-2  20x2 mm KBr Disk  915-3015  13x1 mm KBr Disk (maximum temperature: Approx 300℃)
B20-2  20x2 mm BaF2 Dis  HIN-3015  13x1 mm BaF2 Disk (maximum temperature: Approx 500℃)
C20-2  20x2 mm CaF2 Disk  920-3015  13x1 mm CaF2 Disk (maximum temperature: Approx 900℃)